Description
PPE Type :
Reference standard :
Product reference :
Article code:
Size range :
Protection level :
Date of first issue :

* Logo of the manufacturer
* Postal address of manufaturer
* Manufacturer’s type designation
* The number and year of the Standard used
* The motorcycler pictogram
* The levels of basic requirements
* The  additional requirements
Marking example :
Method of marking on the footwear :
Packaging :
Article Code : Black - 4ANWP100, Light Grey - 4ANWP200
It is a category II product.
This product has been designed to be a motorcycle footwear
reference of the model :
At the date of certificate, the product is in compliance with Annex XVII of European REACh regulation
(n° 1907/2006 and revisions)
PROTECTION SCOPE
ANDORRA WP SHOES
Water resistance (WR)
This product meets the essential requirements of the Personal Protection Equipment Regulation 2016/425
The technical rules are :
MARKING - PACKAGING
Labels
EN 13634 : 2017- Protective footwear for motorcycle riders
cardboard box
C1847 - RICHA NV - N°0075-1744-161-10-22-1847.xlsm - Dossier technique 6/7
Peremption period :
Declaration of conformity :
Laboratory Laboratory
CTC LYON CTC LYON
CTC LYON
1. Research and development
2. Sourcing
3. Purchasing
4. Documentation and traceability
5. Receipt of raw materials / Control of supplies
- Testing of raw materials in laboratory
6. Quality control during shoes manufacturing
7. Quality control of finished shoes
8. Quality control packaging & labels
9. Quality control finished shipment
10. Quality control necessary documents
11. Receipt and inspection of documents and gloves at headquarters
12. Written evaluation finished order
See ISO 9001 certificate
Also ISO 14001 and ISO 45001 available
MEANS OF CONTROL
Available on : www.richa.eu
References